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Known Cemeteries in James City County, Virginia

CEMETERY
Murdock/Austin
Jimmerson Burial Area

Our Savior's Lutheran Church Cemetery
New Family Cemetery

Wilson

Cemetery (Family)

Moore Family Cemetery

Unknown
Williamsburg Memorial
METHODIST GRAVEYARD

LAT
37.30432687
37.2808275
37.31748904
37.36969455
37.28709679
37.30069611
37.41196253
37.32401568
37.2461116
37.26860504
37.31881535
37.37116188

LON
-76.79117352
-76.72525966
-76.78600802
-76.77484069
-76.78107162
-76.81414057
-76.82287317
-76.73965931
-76.69874434
-76.82932816
-76.74009271
-76.77547486

Plat
54-0036
30038444
25-0042

30-60
32-0067
82-0083

21-31

Deed

237-204

115-20

162-161

145-48

Comments

No Name

see Deed 162-161
Location unknown - somewhere on 204 Old Stage Rd
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