Compiled by: James City County Mapping Office

Last update: March 24, 2020

CEMETERY	LAT	LON	Plat	Deed	Comments
Murdock/Austin	37.30432687	-76.79117352	54-0036		
Jimmerson Burial Area	37.2808275	-76.72525966	30038444	237-204	
	37.31748904	-76.78600802	25-0042	115-20	No Name
Our Savior's Lutheran Church Cemetery	37.36969455	-76.77484069			
New Family Cemetery	37.28709679	-76.78107162			
Wilson	37.30069611	-76.81414057		162-161	see Deed 162-161
Cemetery (Family)	37.41196253	-76.82287317			Location unknown - somewhere on 204 Old Stage Rd
Moore Family Cemetery	37.32401568	-76.73965931	30-60	145-48	
	37.2461116	-76.69874434	32-0067		
Unknown	37.26860504	-76.82932816	82-0083		
Williamsburg Memorial	37.31881535	-76.74009271			
METHODIST GRAVEYARD	37.37116188	-76.77547486	21-31		

